NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

RELEASE OF WRECKAGE RELATED TO ACCIDENT NUMBER ▶

ACCIDENT NUMBER: ERA18FA240

For Use In All Modal Investigations

	1 01 000 1111 11100			
REGISTERED OWNER (name and addr	ess)		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
JANET HOOLEY Kissimmee, Florida		N815EY		
Rissimmee, rionda			MAKE	
			EXPERIMENTAL	
LOCATION	DATE OF ACCIDENT		MODEL	
Covington, TN	9/1/2018		JETEZ	
The National Transportation Safety Board has listed in the evidence control section of this for no parts are retained, insert NONE.)	N has not ☐ completed its in is hereby released to the re	nvestig egistere	ation of the wreckage described above. Al d owner, or owner's representative, for ap	I wreckage except that propriate disposition. (If
Component of left wing reta	ined for examination	on, al	l other wreckage released	
NTSB REPRESENTATIVE		TITL	Ē	DATE
GERHARDT, ADAM		AIR	SAFETY INVESTIGATOR	11/19/2018
(This section may be acknowledged by a person its parts. Such acknowledgement does not play				ion of the wreckage and
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:				
Receipt of the above described wrec	kage.			
Removal of the parts, if any, listed in	the evidence control sect	ion of t	this form.	
PERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT	TITL	E	DATE
Wassel, Sheri		Det	ective	11/19/18
ADDRESS		РНО	NE NUMBER & EMAIL	
Covingto	n, TN 38019			
REMARKS:				
The released wreckage is in	the custody of the	Tipto	on County Sheriff's Office.	The NTSB has
finished its investigation into	the above wrecka	ge, w	vith exception to the compo	nent retained.
The wreckage is released to	the representative	s of	Mr. Lance Hooley, via the T	ipton County
Sheriff's Office evidence rele	ease process.			

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

EVIDENCE CONTROL

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

ERA18FA240

1	ZVIDENOL O	CITITOL		
	Fo	า Use In All Modal Invest	igations	
OFFICE		DATE OF ACCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCAT	ION (City & State)
Avia	ation Safety	9/1/18	Covington, TN	
EVIDENCE OBTAIN	NED BY:			
⊠ E/	VIDENCE OBTAINED FROM:	LOCATION OR PERS	ON INFORMATION	DATE
E/	VIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:]		9/1/18
EVIDENCE CONTR	ROL NUMBER	Accident Site GROUP		GROUP
ERA18FA240	- IIC - 001			01
Components of	BIN ITEM - HAS BEEN SEPA Left Wing	ARATED ☑)		
	OWNER C	R OWNER'S REPR	RESENTATIVE	
FIRST NAME:		LAST N		
	ON FILE			
ADDRESS:				-
PHONE:		EMAIL:		
RETURNED 🗵	DATE: 1/7/20	CONTACT: ROBER	T HARRIS	
		CHAIN OF CUSTO	DY	
RELEASED BY: G	ERHARDT	RELEASED TO: NTS	SB LAB	DATE: 11/15/18
PURPOSE: EXAM	MINATION		-	
RELEASED BY: N	TSB LAB	RELEASED TO: GEF	RHARDT	DATE: 12/22/2019
PURPOSE: EXAM	M COMPLETE			
(1ZA4E715039		1		
RELEASED BY: G		RELEASED TO: ROI	ROM SPOUSE	
PURPOSE: EXAM	M COMPLETE, ALL WRE	CKAGE RETURNE	D, RELEASED (1	ZA41W550394401437)
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:
PURPOSE:		1		
RELEASED BY:		RELEASED TO:		DATE:
PURPOSE:		1		

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD MATERIALS LABORATORY DIVISION RECEIPT OF RETURNED PARTS

ACCIDENT/INCI	DENT IDENTIFICATION	
PLACE:	Covington, TN	
DATE / VEHICLI	September 1, 2019	JetEZ Experimental, N815EY
NTSB NO. / IIC:	ERA18FA240	Adam Gerhardt, AS-ERA
THE FOLLOWIN	IG PARTS, PIECES OR COMPONENTS,	FROM THE ABOVE ACCIDENT/INCIDENT
See reverse	side for inventory list.	
14 lbs.		
ARE BEING RET	TURNED VIA (CARRIER NAMED):	UPS
WITH TRACKIN	G NUMBER:	1ZA4E7150396248237
WHICH HAS BE	EN ADDRESSED TO:	
NAME :	Adam Gerhardt	
COMPANY :	NTSB - ERA	-
ADDRESS :	45065 Bles Park Dr. Ashburn, VA 20147	
TELEPHONE:		

PLEASE VERIFY THAT THE COMPONENTS, AS ITEMIZED, HAVE BEEN RECEIVED BY PRINTING YOUR NAME, SIGNING, AND DATING THIS FORM BELOW, AND RETURNING THIS DOCUMENT TO:

Mike Budinski, CHIEF, MATERIALS LABORATORY DIVISION, (RE-30), NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD, 490 L'ENFANT PLAZA EAST, SW, WASHINGTON, DC 20594.

A PREADDRESSED, METERED ENVELOPE IS ATTACHED FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE.

IF ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE FOUND, IMMEDIATELY CALL (202) 314-6530.



WRITER'S NAME AND INITIALS	Erik M Mueller	DATE	12/17/2019
NTSB REPRESENTATIVE PACKING PARTS	Erik M Mueller	DATE	12/17/2019
NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECIPIENT OR RECIPIENT'S REPRESENTATIVE		DATE	46

Part Return Form 8-17.doc (Word Templato)

Tipton County Sheriff's Office

Incident # 1809011739 Date 11/27/3018	
Location of Property: property is located in the Tipton County Sheriff's Office evidence bay.	
Janet Hooley do hereby release the Tipton County Sheriff's Office TCSO), the County of Tipton, and all TCSO employees, specifically detectives with the Tipton	
County Sheriff's Office from all responsibility and liability upon receipt of the following items:	
Plane wreckage, wallet and contents of wallet	
Damaged currency - 2 \$50 bills, 9 \$20 bills, 2 \$10 bills, 1 \$5 bill, and 5 \$1 bills = \$310	
Takon from: B field page 160 Alenat Darkuras Drive Cavinata Tarres	
aken from: a field near 169 Airport Parkway Drive, Covington, Tennessee 38019	
eleased to: Robert Harris	
eleased to:	
have been adulted of the following procession (a) in research to the control of	
have been advised of the following precaution(s) in regards to the receipted items:	
fully understand the precaution(s) above stated and I am requesting all of these items to be	
eturned today knowing the risk and I freely take possession of the above-receipted items. I am	
ware that I have the right to refuse possession of any or all the above receipted items.	
Person Releasing Property	
Person Releasing Property Owner of Property	

VALERIE JIMENEZ MY COMMISSION # QG 192274 EXPIRES: March 5, 2022